Ventilator BD-VC140-3-2,00PS E15 56000m? 400-3-60 mont f/Kon

Artikelnummer: 60-25-5604

Grunddaten
Montiert
Bauart

Bemessungsdaten
Phasen
Nennfrequenz [Hz]
Regelung

Abmessungen
Breite

Hohe
Gesamttiefe
Durchmesser
sonstiges Mal3

Bemessungsdaten 60 Hz
Elektrische Nennleistung
Nennspannung Dreieckschaltung
Nennspannung Sternschaltung
Spannungstoleranz

Nennstrom Dreieckschaltung
Nennstrom Sternschaltung

www.bigdutchman.shop

Biq Dutchman

Montiert
Wandeinbau

3Ph
60 Hz
nicht regelbar

1480 mm
1480 mm
1340 mm
1375 mm
1660 mm

1,75 kW
230V
400V
-20-10%
54A
31A
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